
NAME 

Designation 

Bank Name 

Bank A/c No. 

Basic 

Earnings 

Gross Total 

NIVASA BUILDCON 
Office No. 210, Building No. 02, Gera Garden, 

Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001 

Salary Slip for the Month of Nov 2024 

Vishal Sharma 

AVP -Sales ,Marketing & CRM 

Punjab National Bank 

146440004000358771 

Amount Deductions 

230769.00 Professional Tax 

TDS 

Leave 

Loan 

230769.00 

Net Payable 

Amount 

200.00 

45000.00 

19231.00 

0.00 

64431.00 

166338 

Authorised Signature 



NAME 

Designat ion 

Bank Name 

Bank A/c No. 

Basic 

Earnings 

Gross Total 

NIVASA BUILDCON 
Office No. Zl0, Building No. 02, Gera Garden, 

Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001 

Salary Slip for the Month of Dec 2024 

Vishal Sharma 

AVP -Sa les ,Marketing & CRM 

Punjab National Bank 

1464400040003587~ 

Amount Deductions 

230769.00 Professiona l Tax 

TDS 

Leave 

Loan 

230769.00 

Net Payable 

Amount 

200.00 
35000.00 

59553.00 
0.00 

94753.00 
136016 

Authorised Signat ure 


