

NIVASA BUILDCON

Office No. 210, Building No. 02, Gera Garden,
Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001

Salary Slip for the Month of Nov 2024

NAME Vishal Sharma
Designation AVP -Sales ,Marketing & CRM
Bank Name Punjab National Bank
Bank A/c No. 4644000400035877

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic	230769.00	Professional Tax TDS Leave Loan	200.00 45000.00 19231.00 0.00
Gross Total	230769.00		64431.00
		Net Payable	166338



M. B. O. G. E.
Authorised Signature

NIVASA BUILDCON

Office No. 210, Building No. 02, Gera Garden,
Koregaon Park, Pune - 411001

Salary Slip for the Month of Dec 2024

NAME Vishal Sharma
Designation AVP -Sales ,Marketing & CRM
Bank Name Punjab National Bank
Bank A/c No. 4644000400035877

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic	230769.00	Professional Tax TDS Leave Loan	200.00 35000.00 59553.00 0.00
Gross Total	230769.00		94753.00
		Net Payable	136016



Authorised Signature